ToolBoss Journeyman™
Management System
• ToolBoss Electronic Lock
upgrade for drawer-level tool
cabinet security.
• ToolBoss software and PC
for cost-effective MRO and
tooling control.

configuration is shown below. For other cabinet configurations contact your Kennametal
Representative or Authorized Kennametal Distributor.
ToolBoss® Electronic Lock Ordering Information:
Catalog Number Material Description
Master
TBBUYLISTA900 2979903 Standard Kit with 900mm Clear Height
TBBUYLISTA1050 2979904 Standard Kit with 1050mm Clear Height
TBBUYLISTA1350 2979905 Standard Kit with 1350mm Clear Height
TBBUYLISTA1525 2979906 Standard Kit with 1525mm Clear Height
TBBUYLISTAOVER 2979907 Rear mounted locking override mechanism (optional)
TBBUYLISTAPERDRAWER 2979908 Per drawer locking kit mechanism
TBBUYLISTAFACTINST 2979958 Per drawer fitting cost (factory installed)
ToolBoss Electronic Lock System